CAT TecHNOLOGIES LTD. Fé/

SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT. IT EDUCATION & TRAINING. IT ENABLED SERVICES & CONSULTING
www.cattechnologies.com e-mail ; info@cattechnologies.com

UN-AUDITED (PROVISIONAL) FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR
THE QUARTER ENDED 30™ JUNE, 2014

(Rs.In Lakhs)
S. Particulars 3 Months 3 Months 3Months | Financial
No ended ended ended Year ended
30.06.2014 31.03.2014 30.06.2013 31.03.2014
(Un-Audited) (Audited) {Un-Audited) { Audited)
PART 1
1 |Income
(@) Income from operations ' 76.72 | 79.52 112.52 409.70
{b} Other operating income - = = =
Total Income from operations 76.72 79.52 112.52 | 409.70
2. | Expenditure
(a) Employee benefits expense i 115.20 132.62 131.13 540.50
{b) Depreciation 16.20 (0.51) 32.29 85.45
(c) Administrative Expenses ﬂ 34 58.05 37.26 135.48
Total Expenditure 152.74 200.68 761.43
3 | Profit / (Loss) from operations |
before other income, finance costs (76.02) {110.63) (88.16) (351.73)
and exceptional items {1-2) _
4 | Other Income ~ 0.00 114.04 0.00 119.75
5 | Profit / (Loss) from ordinary
activities before finance costs and (76.02) 3.41 {88.16) {231.98)
exceptional items {3 + 4)
6 | Finance costs 2.01 9.15 1.35 13.47
Profit / {Loss) from ordinary
activities after finance costs but (78.03) (5.74) (89.51) (245.45)
before exceptional items (5 - 6)
Exceptional items 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary
activities before tax (7 — 8) (78.03) (o) (89.51) (S
10 | Tax expense - - - -
11 | Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary
activities after tax (9 - 10) {ReTos) (5.74) (89.51) &
12 | Extra-ordinary Items (Net of Tax ) - = - -
13 i i '
fitz l)’roflt ! (Loss) for the Period (11 (78.03) (5.74) (89.51) (245.45)
14 | Pajd-up equity share capital
e i 7943.64 7943.64 7943.64 7943.64
{Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share) . .
15 | Reserve excluding Revaluation _ ] ) (192.50)
Reserves_
16. | Basic and Diluted Earnings per :
share (not Annualized): (0:19) { (0.30) (0-11) (0-30)
./Hr
(g X
o S

Regd. Office : 1st Floor, Champa Mansion, Nampally Station Road, Hyderabad - 500 001. (A.P ) India
Tel. - +§1-40-66661284, 66661285, 65211283, Fax : +91-40-66661286



A

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING |
Public Shareholding
- Number of Shares |
- Percentage of Shareholding |

Promoters and promaoter group
Shareholding

a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of shares

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group)

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the
total share capital of the company)

b} Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group)

- Percentage of shares (as a % of the
|  total share capital of the company)

74,870,269
94 25%

il
il

Ml

4566209
100%

5.75%

74,870,269
94.25%

Nil

Nil

Nil

4566209

100%

5.75%

74,870,269
94.25%

Nil

Nil

Mil

4566209

100%

5.75%

74,870,269
94.25%

Mil

Nil

Nil

4566209

100%

5.75%

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS

a. Pending at the beginning of the quarter
b. Received during the quarter
¢. Disposed of during the quarter

| d. Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter

00
01
01
00

NOTES:

1. The above un-audited financial results for the

reviewed by audit committee, were ta
held on 14" August, 2014.

2. Company operates in one segment only,

applicable.

3. The previous period figures are regrouped, wherever necessary.

Date: 14.08.2014

quarter ended on June 30, 2014 as
ken on record at the meeting of Board of Directors

sO reporting of segmental revenue is not

For CAT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Place: Hyderabad { ii_ _v_, K
Dhiraj Kumar Jaiswal
Managing Director



