



5%

UN-AUDITED (PROVISIONAL) FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2014 (Bs.In Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.06.2014 (Un-Audited)	3 Months ended 31.03.2014 (Audited)	3 Months ended 30.06.2013 (Un-Audited)	Financial Year ended 31.03.2014 (Audited)			
PART	1							
1.	Income							
	(a) Income from operations	76.72	79.52	112.52	409.70			
	(b) Other operating income	-		141				
	Total Income from operations	76.72	79.52	112.52	409.70			
2.	Expenditure							
	(a) Employee benefits expense	115.20	132.62	131.13	540.50			
	(b) Depreciation	16.20	(0.51)	32.29	85.45			
	(c) Administrative Expenses	21.34	58.05	37.26	135.48			
	Total Expenditure	152.74		200.68	761.43			
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(76.02)	(110.63)	(88.16)	(351.73)			
4	Other Income	0.00	114.04	0.00	119.75			
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	(76.02)	3.41	(88.16)	(231.98)			
6	Finance costs	2.01	9.15	1.35	13.47			
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 - 6)	(78.03)	(5.74)	(89.51)	(245.45)			
8	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 – 8)	(78.03)	(5.74)	(89.51)	(245.45)			
10	Tax expense	-		-				
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 - 10)	(78.03)	(5.74)	(89.51)	(245.45			
12	Extra-ordinary Items (Net of Tax)			-				
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (11 + 12)	(78.03)	(5.74)	(89.51)	(245.45			
14	Paid-up equity share capital		70.40.0.1		70.40.04			
	(Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	7943.64	7943.64	7943.64	7943.64			
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves		-	-	(192.50)			
16,	Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (not Annualized):	(0.10)	(0.30)	(0.11)	(0.30)			

Regd. Office : 1st Floor, Champa Mansion, Nampally Station Road, Hyderabad - 500 001. (A.P.) India. Tel. : +91-40-66661284, 66661285, 65211283, Fax : +91-40-66661286

A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING				
1	Public Shareholding				
	- Number of Shares	74,870,269	74,870,269	74,870,269	74,870,26
	- Percentage of Shareholding	94.25%	94.25%	94.25%	94.25%
2	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding			•	
	a) Pledged/Encumbered				
	- Number of shares	Nil			
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and	1501	Nil	Nil	N
	promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	N
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the				
	total share capital of the company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Ni
	b) Non-encumbered				
	- Number of Shares	4566209	4566209	4566209	4566209
	 Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group) 	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	5.75%	5.75%	5.75%	5.75%

В	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	
	a. Pending at the beginning of the quarter	00
	b. Received during the quarter	01
	c. Disposed of during the quarter	01
-	d. Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	00

NOTES:

- 1. The above un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2014 as reviewed by audit committee, were taken on record at the meeting of Board of Directors held on 14th August, 2014.
- 2. Company operates in one segment only, so reporting of segmental revenue is not applicable.
- 3. The previous period figures are regrouped, wherever necessary.

For CAT TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Date: 14.08.2014 Place: Hyderabad

> Dhiraj Kumar Jaiswal Managing Director